16 Slots Universal Media Converter Chassis
Features
▪Centralized Management for CTS CVT Series Standalone Media
Converter
   CVT-RACK-16 chassis can be mixed installation with CTS CVT
series media converter to advantage the centralized
    management purpose as well as invest business grows
▪Hot Swappable Power Supply System

EMC/Safety
FCC Class A, CE
Order Information
Converter Power
CVT-RACK-16 16 2 Without Power Module
CVT-RACK-16-P1 AC 16 2 1 AC
CVT-RACK-16-P1 DC 16 2 1 DC
CVT-RACK-16-P2 AC 16 2 2 AC
CVT-RACK-16-P2 DC 16 2 2 DC
CVT-RACK-16-AC POWER - - -
CVT-RACK-16-DC POWER - - -
Non-Management Model
Non-Management Model
Non-Management Model
Non-Management Model